
BIRMAN CAT FANICERS OF QLD SHOW RESULTS - 8TH MAY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Yanina Melnikova 47 Miakoschka Lukii Siberian M Mahoney
1 Reserve in Show Yanina Melnikova 38 Fidelis Cornelius Maine Coon J Lewis
1 3rd Best Yanina Melnikova 24 Sunsoar Snow Ariki Birman G & J Weekes
1 4th Best Yanina Melnikova 4 Shawtop Showdown Persian M Mahoney
1 5th Best Yanina Melnikova 23 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes
1 6th Best Yanina Melnikova 40 Miakoschka Litter Kitten B Siberian M Mahoney
1 7th Best Yanina Melnikova 39 Miakoschka Amelia Siberian M Mahoney
1 8th Best Yanina Melnikova 25 Guysndolls Mr Percy Ragdoll D Le-Strange
1 9th Best Yanina Melnikova 13 Amoenta X-Factor Birman J Lewis
1 10th Best Yanina Melnikova 3 Beaufeline Nanny McPhee Persian A & K Barkus
1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Yanina Melnikova 50 Twomor Dreams Come True Exotic D & T Morrison
1 Reserve in Show Yanina Melnikova 63 Kucinta Prince Balin Birman A Powell
1 3rd Best Yanina Melnikova 56 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes
1 4th Best Yanina Melnikova 55 Jodalyn Sir Edmund Birman L Debrincat
1 5th Best Yanina Melnikova 53 Zarlee Moonwalker Birman M Thistlewaite
1 6th Best Yanina Melnikova 65 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
1 7th Best Yanina Melnikova 67 S*Solsibs Azov Balzamovich Siberian S Hartwell
1 8th Best Yanina Melnikova 61 Sarikamajik Fancy Girl Birman E Robinson
1 9th Best Yanina Melnikova 68 Miakoschka Jamira Siberian M Mahoney
1 10th Best Yanina Melnikova 60 Bonniebrae Daniella Birman B Briers
1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Yanina Melnikova 75 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
1 Reserve in Show Yanina Melnikova 81 Bindura Embers Birman C & P Cootes
1 3rd Best Yanina Melnikova 76 Saavik Bacardi Birman B Wiles
1 4th Best Yanina Melnikova 73 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
1 5th Best Yanina Melnikova 72 Soremba Silvan Exotic T Connell & T Simpson
1 6th Best Yanina Melnikova 69 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick
1 7th Best Yanina Melnikova 74 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
1 8th Best Yanina Melnikova 84 Fidelis Lorenzo Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley
1 9th Best Yanina Melnikova 78 Brincat Black Storm Birman L Debrincat
1 10th Best Yanina Melnikova 83 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

Cage 
No



BIRMAN CAT FANICERS OF QLD SHOW RESULTS - 8TH MAY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Margaret Sim 23 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes
2 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 5 Shawtop Shaking In My Boots Persian T Rushton
2 3rd Best Margaret Sim 38 Fidelis Cornelius Maine Coon J Lewis
2 4th Best Margaret Sim 37 Fidelis Alexander Maine Coon B Bainbridge
2 5th Best Margaret Sim 22 Bindura Blaze Birman C & P Cootes
2 6th Best Margaret Sim 15 Belshogar Brigette Birman M Thistlewaite
2 7th Best Margaret Sim 7 Twomor Sheryll-Lee Exotic T Connell & T Simpson
2 8th Best Margaret Sim 3 Beaufeline Nanny McPhee Persian A & K Barkus
2 9th Best Margaret Sim 42 Miakoschka Romeo Siberian S Hartwell
2 10th Best Margaret Sim 36 Fidelis Scaramouche Siberian T Lamb
2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Margaret Sim 65 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
2 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 52 Skybank It's a Kinda Magic Exotic L Ulrick
2 3rd Best Margaret Sim 60 Bonniebrae Daniella Birman B Briers
2 4th Best Margaret Sim 68 Miakoschka Jamira Siberian M Mahoney
2 5th Best Margaret Sim 53 Zarlee Moonwalker Birman M Thistlewaite
2 6th Best Margaret Sim 50 Twomor Dreams Come True Exotic D & T Morrison
2 7th Best Margaret Sim 48 Shawtop Bounty Hunter Persian T Rushton
2 8th Best Margaret Sim 49 Shawtop Say What Persian K & L Harding
2 9th Best Margaret Sim 62 Feanor Judus Rufus Birman M Thistlewaite
2 10th Best Margaret Sim 66 Fidelis Morticia Maine Coon T Lamb
2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Margaret Sim 83 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley
2 Reserve in Show Margaret Sim 81 Bindura Embers Birman C & P Cootes
2 3rd Best Margaret Sim 84 Fidelis Lorenzo Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley
2 4th Best Margaret Sim 78 Brincat Black Storm Birman L Debrincat
2 5th Best Margaret Sim 74 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
2 6th Best Margaret Sim 75 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
2 7th Best Margaret Sim 69 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick
2 8th Best Margaret Sim 73 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
2 9th Best Margaret Sim 72 Soremba Silvan Exotic T Connell & T Simpson
2 10th Best Margaret Sim 82 Xoxo Piccallo Hugs Ragdoll K Petri

Cage 
No



BIRMAN CAT FANICERS OF QLD SHOW RESULTS - 8TH MAY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 23 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes
3 Reserve in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 5 Shawtop Shaking In My Boots Persian T Rushton
3 3rd Best Geoffrey Dumigan 18 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge
3 4th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 7 Twomor Sheryll-Lee Exotic T Connell & T Simpson
3 5th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 11 Feanor Orion Rising Birman J & J Sandercock
3 6th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 12 Brincat Khin Brocke Birman S Pons
3 7th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 1 Beaufeline Pussy Cat Doll Persian A & K Barkus
3 8th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 31 Yendor Chester Maine Coon M Sharpe
3 9th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 2 Sparien Sweet As Persian O Reynolds
3 10th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 45 Sonshanley Taj Siberian S Hartwell
3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 61 Sarikamajik Fancy Girl Birman E Robinson
3 Reserve in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 48 Shawtop Bounty Hunter Persian T Rushton
3 3rd Best Geoffrey Dumigan 59 Eldorato Ingenue Birman T Erridge
3 4th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 50 Twomor Dreams Come True Exotic D & T Morrison
3 5th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 65 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
3 6th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 67 S*Solsibs Azov Balzamovich Siberian S Hartwell
3 7th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 54 Kiwimagic New Zealand Pride Ragdoll D Le-Strange
3 8th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 57 Gramar Hippie Chick Birman B Wiles
3 9th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 58 Shaman Lilac Crystal Birman L Debrincat
3 10th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 55 Jodalyn Sir Edmund Birman L Debrincat
3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 69 Vonderbren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick
3 Reserve in Show Geoffrey Dumigan 74 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
3 3rd Best Geoffrey Dumigan 73 Gramar Kiwi Cuz Birman H Jones
3 4th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 81 Bindura Embers Birman C & P Cootes
3 5th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 71 Soremba Peggy Lee Exotic T Connell & T Simpson
3 6th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 75 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
3 7th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 79 Belshogar Moon Dynasty Birman L Stabe
3 8th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 72 Soremba Silvan Exotic T Connell & T Simpson
3 9th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 78 Brincat Black Storm Birman L Debrincat
3 10th Best Geoffrey Dumigan 83 Fidelis Ludwig Maine Coon L Earl-Oxley

Cage 
No



BIRMAN CAT FANICERS OF QLD SHOW RESULTS - 8TH MAY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Johan Lamprecht 87 Kaloofa Blue Denim British Shorthair T&M Barrett & M Watson
1 Reserve in Show Johan Lamprecht 102 Kittykatz Petite Gem Burmese T Cox & R Clark
1 3rd Best Johan Lamprecht 89 Reshky Sylvr Hephaestian British Shorthair M Emery & R Walker
1 4th Best Johan Lamprecht 97 Kittykatz Im A Madam Burmese T Cox & R Clark
1 5th Best Johan Lamprecht 111 Aacarmar Elikawill Zuki Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
1 6th Best Johan Lamprecht 85 Jesseniah Xanda Siamese S Moses
1 7th Best Johan Lamprecht 88 Kaloofa Ima Pommy Toff British Shorthair C Power
1 8th Best Johan Lamprecht 92 Osiris(V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn
1 9th Best Johan Lamprecht 100 Lushei Penny Lane Burmese B & J Ackermann
1 10th Best Johan Lamprecht 96 Ikati Asha Somali J Chrobok
1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Johan Lamprecht 119 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
1 Reserve in Show Johan Lamprecht 121 Zinnabar Blackberrys Kiss Abyssinian K Jones
1 3rd Best Johan Lamprecht 129 Charlbury Xcalibur Burmese T Cox & R Clark
1 4th Best Johan Lamprecht 135 Rainbow Warriors Ms Nonna Manis Sphynx R McGregor/S Henriksen
1 5th Best Johan Lamprecht 127 Asmara Opal Fire Abyssinian K Jones
1 6th Best Johan Lamprecht 126 Asmara Sun and Steel Abyssinian K Jones
1 7th Best Johan Lamprecht 133 Ratchasima(Aust) Chanthira Korat E Vincent
1 8th Best Johan Lamprecht 134 Aacarmar Catoja Ma Terah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
1 9th Best Johan Lamprecht 122 Uki Raine Russian P Veness
1 10th Best Johan Lamprecht 118 Xarifa Xiannah Siamese L McInnes
1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Johan Lamprecht 142 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford
1 Reserve in Show Johan Lamprecht 141 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin
1 3rd Best Johan Lamprecht 138 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
1 4th Best Johan Lamprecht 136 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
1 5th Best Johan Lamprecht 137 Ramada Magic Rose Balinese M & B Crutchfield
1 6th Best Johan Lamprecht 144 Aacarmar Goldtom Wizard Australian Mist M Howard
1 7th Best Johan Lamprecht 139 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson
1 8th Best Johan Lamprecht 143 Jampadekyi Bill Bailey Burmese V Muldoon
1 9th Best Johan Lamprecht 146 Apophis Shikar Safiya Egyptian Mau K Jones
1 10th Best Johan Lamprecht 145 Ballakat Samurai Singapura K Jones

Cage 
No



BIRMAN CAT FANICERS OF QLD SHOW RESULTS - 8TH MAY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Fiona Cooper 98 Jemville J Magic In Blue Jeans Burmese J Miller
2 Reserve in Show Fiona Cooper 91 Cenglow Sundance Abyssinian S Doyle
2 3rd Best Fiona Cooper 88 Kaloofa Ima Pommy Toff British Shorthair C Power
2 4th Best Fiona Cooper 92 Osiris(V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn
2 5th Best Fiona Cooper 102 Kittykatz Petite Gem Burmese T Cox & R Clark
2 6th Best Fiona Cooper 111 Aacarmar Elikawill Zuki Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
2 7th Best Fiona Cooper 117 Manis Ninja Assassin Sphynx S Henriksen/R McGregor
2 8th Best Fiona Cooper 85 Jesseniah Xanda Siamese S Moses
2 9th Best Fiona Cooper 108 Kyapark Witched Divid Enz Devon Rex P Watts
2 10th Best Fiona Cooper 116 Ozspots Dubbo Ocicat J McKernan
2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Fiona Cooper 124 Asmara Kamikaze Kat Abyssinian J McKernan
2 Reserve in Show Fiona Cooper 129 Charlbury Xcalibur Burmese T Cox & R Clark
2 3rd Best Fiona Cooper 135 Rainbow Warriors Ms Nonna Manis Sphynx R McGregor/S Henriksen
2 4th Best Fiona Cooper 119 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
2 5th Best Fiona Cooper 118 Xarifa Xiannah Siamese L McInnes
2 6th Best Fiona Cooper 134 Aacarmar Catoja Ma Terah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
2 7th Best Fiona Cooper 120 Kaloofa Ima Pommy Chick British Shorthair C Power
2 8th Best Fiona Cooper 132 Trabree Kiki Cornish Rex L Schultz
2 9th Best Fiona Cooper 133 Ratchasima(Aust) Chanthira Korat E Vincent
2 10th Best Fiona Cooper 125 Lear Ludi Abyssinian J McKernan
2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Fiona Cooper 142 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford
2 Reserve in Show Fiona Cooper 138 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
2 3rd Best Fiona Cooper 144 Aacarmar Goldtom Wizard Australian Mist M Howard
2 4th Best Fiona Cooper 136 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
2 5th Best Fiona Cooper 143 Jampadekyi Bill Bailey Burmese V Muldoon
2 6th Best Fiona Cooper 146 Apophis Shikar Safiya Egyptian Mau K Jones
2 7th Best Fiona Cooper 139 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson
2 8th Best Fiona Cooper 137 Ramada Magic Rose Balinese M & B Crutchfield
2 9th Best Fiona Cooper 141 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin
2 10th Best Fiona Cooper 145 Ballakat Samurai Singapura K Jones

Cage 
No



BIRMAN CAT FANICERS OF QLD SHOW RESULTS - 8TH MAY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 91 Cenglow Sundance Abyssinian S Doyle
3 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 110 Aacarmar Astarwill Yazmine Australian Mist M Howard
3 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 92 Osiris(V) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn
3 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 85 Jesseniah Xanda Siamese S Moses
3 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 90 Duart Once Were Wild Scottish ShorthairM Emery & R Walker
3 6th Best Barbara La Rocca 100 Lushei Penny Lane Burmese B & J Ackermann
3 7th Best Barbara La Rocca 109 Shantor Midnite Griffin Devon Rex P Watts
3 8th Best Barbara La Rocca 99 Rosnol Shakespeare Burmese R Collins & N Thondley
3 9th Best Barbara La Rocca 116 Ozspots Dubbo Ocicat J McKernan
3 10th Best Barbara La Rocca 117 Manis Ninja Assassin Sphynx S Henriksen/R McGregor
3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 119 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
3 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 123 Jodaerin Cinnamon Spice Abyssinian M Shawn
3 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 131 Rosnol Honey Bun Burmese R Collins & N Thondley
3 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 120 Kaloofa Ima Pommy Chick British Shorthair C Power
3 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 125 Lear Ludi Abyssinian J McKernan
3 6th Best Barbara La Rocca 135 Rainbow Warriors Ms Nonna Manis Sphynx R McGregor/S Henriksen
3 7th Best Barbara La Rocca 133 Ratchasima(Aust) Chanthira Korat E Vincent
3 8th Best Barbara La Rocca 134 Aacarmar Catoja Ma Terah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
3 9th Best Barbara La Rocca 122 Uki Raine Russian P Veness
3 10th Best Barbara La Rocca 128 Chattan Brandy Royale Burmese R Collins & N Thondley
3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Barbara La Rocca 138 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
3 Reserve in Show Barbara La Rocca 142 Asmara Arknahten Abyssinian M Bedford
3 3rd Best Barbara La Rocca 144 Aacarmar Goldtom Wizard Australian Mist M Howard
3 4th Best Barbara La Rocca 141 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin
3 5th Best Barbara La Rocca 136 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
3 6th Best Barbara La Rocca 143 Jampadekyi Bill Bailey Burmese V Muldoon
3 7th Best Barbara La Rocca 139 Katzenco Prince Izaak British Shorthair M Watson
3 8th Best Barbara La Rocca 137 Ramada Magic Rose Balinese M & B Crutchfield
3 9th Best Barbara La Rocca 145 Ballakat Samurai Singapura K Jones
3 10th Best Barbara La Rocca 146 Apophis Shikar Safiya Egyptian Mau K Jones

Cage 
No



BIRMAN CAT FANICERS OF QLD SHOW RESULTS - 8TH MAY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name  Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Robbie Walker 152 Asmar Alistair J McKernan
1 Reserve in Show Robbie Walker 151 Freckle P Veness
1 3rd Best Robbie Walker 150 Oops-A-Daisy K Jones
1 4th Best Robbie Walker 147 Krystal D Pittendrigh
1 5th Best Robbie Walker 149 Sapphire V Muldoon

2 Companions Best in Show B Campbell 152 Asmar Alistair J McKernan
2 Reserve in Show B Campbell 150 Oops-A-Daisy K Jones
2 3rd Best B Campbell 148 Snow-Bell V Muldoon
2 4th Best B Campbell 151 Freckle P Veness
2 5th Best B Campbell 147 Krystal D Pittendrigh

3 Companions Best in Show B Crutchfield 152 Asmar Alistair J McKernan
3 Reserve in Show B Crutchfield 147 Krystal D Pittendrigh
3 3rd Best B Crutchfield 151 Freckle P Veness
3 4th Best B Crutchfield 149 Sapphire V Muldoon
3 5th Best B Crutchfield 148 Snow-Bell V Muldoon

Cage 
No


